PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ESE P.T.I. 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 198

candidates for recruitment to 54 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 08 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ESE P.T.l. (BS-14) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A

PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS IN THE LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB

WORKERS WELFARE BOARD, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of

written test held on 19-05-2019.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO NO.
1 10022 38400686 ADILA NABI AHMAD NABI AHMAD
2 10039 38401075 ALILA FIAZ FIAZ HUSAIN SHARAZI
3 10051 38404019 AMINA BATOOL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4 10094 38404364 AQSA JAFAR JAFAR ALI
5 10119 38400421 ASIFA TABASSAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
6 10138 38403861 AYESHA SAFDAR ALI KHAN
7 10171 38400416 FAHRIN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
8 10191 38403788 FARKHANDA JABEEN SHER MUHAMMAD
9 10297 38404168 IQRA KHADIM KHADIM HUSSAIN
10 10348 38401022 KHADIJA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
11 10397 38400519 MARIA MUNAWAR MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR
12 10487 38404065 NADIA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED
13 10496 38404623 NAFEESA SHOUKAT ALI
14 10523 38402190 NAZIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
15 10625 38403993 SABA NAZAR NAZAR HUSSAIN
16 10739 38405544 SHAHIDA NASEEM GHULAM HASSAN
17 10772 38400418 SHAZIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD
18 10837 38404544 SUMERA BEGUM RASHEED AHMED
19 10841 38400126 SUMMERA SADAF MALIK SALEEM AKHTAR
20 10862 38403887 TALAT MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD
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10867
10908
10935
10942
10958
10976
10978
10985
10994
11005
11006
11024
11039
11057
11059
11075
11079
11082
11108
11141
11157
11171
11180
11218
11252
11271
11278
11293
11304

11324
11328
11331
11355
11359
11363
11377
11378
11425
11426
11428
11438
11455
11458
11488
11492
11503
11527
11582
20167
20265
20513
20525
20551
20597
30011

38401864
38400113
38400432
38400158
38404281
38400344
38402072
38400371
38403535
38400368
38404376
38402455
38401184
38400913
38400414
38400170
38401517
38403543
38404088
38400086
38404525
38403965
38400096
38401148
38403413
38401291
38402897
38403105
38402811

38400154
38402585
38401533
38401083
38403888
38405310
38403962
38403872
38405706
38405506
38400267
38404856
38402867
38405636
38404516
38406351
38402631
38405524
38401478
38405500
38404823
38403307
38400153
38400030
38400626
38402599

TATAT SHAHNAZ

ZAHIDA PARVEEN

AAMIR HANEEF

ABDUL RAOUF

ADIL RASHID

ALI AHMAD

ALI RAZA

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ANSAR HUSSAIN

ASGHAR ALI

ASHFAQ AMAN ULLAH
BASHARAT ALI

FAISAL MAQSOQOD

GHULAM HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

HAFIZ WAQAS AHMED
HAIDER BUTT

HAMID ALI

JAMSHED KHAN

MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUBASHAR SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED
MUHAMMAD AFAAN BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MUDDASSER
MAJEED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR LATIF
MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN SHARIF
NAVEED SHAKOOR
NAVEED UL HASSAN
NOMAN ALI

QAISER RIZWAN

RASHID HAFEEZ

REHAN MASOOD
SHABBIR AHMED
SHAFQAT AZEEM

SHAKIR ULLAH

TAHIR ABBAS

ZEESHAN ALl

MAIRA JAMSHAID
RUKHSANA MAJEED
MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD MAJID

MUNIR AHMAD KHAN
WASIM ANWAR

AASMA AKRAM
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MUHAMMAD SULIMAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
ABDUL RASHID

QAIM DIN

ALLAH DITTA
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ANWER
AMAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MAQSOOD HUSSAIN
LAL KHAN

SHAUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
FIAZ AHMAD BUTT
AKBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
QAMAR UL ISLAM
UMER DRAZ

JAVED AKHTER
MUHAMMAD AKRAM BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ZAHID HUSSAIN
GULAM SARWAR

FAIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD NAZEER
REHMAT ALI

HAROON KHAN

EHSAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
NASRULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ABDUL SHAKOOR

NAZIR AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD HANIF

ABDUL HAFEEZ

MASOOD UL HASSAN
SANA ULLAH

SAKENDER ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN
ZAKA ULLAH

SABIR ALI SHAHID
MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZIA

NOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

30024
30026
30095
30181
30198
30207
30218
30388
30407
30442
30480
30569
30602
30732
30831
30876
30892
30902
30931
30936
30937
30942
30945
30949
30959
30970
30989
31006
31007
31038
31044
31055
31061
31063
31070
31079
31082
31120
31160
31181
31216
31237
31270
31294
31308
31319
31339
31342
40017
40183
40339
40400
40530
40646
40648

38403159
38402047
38403570
38401909
38401259
38401491
38403640
38403164
38402902
38403547
38406197
38403835
38401175
38400508
38400902
38402030
38405990
38404002
38400301
38404100
38405085
38401358
38403000
38401282
38402576
38404387
38400239
38404108
38405964
38402962
38405403
38400632
38404478
38400372
38401897
38404747
38404328
38400475
38405039
38401085
38405309
38400090
38401299
38401039
38401838
38401391
38402192
38402089
38404322
38403549
38406348
38401494
38403988
38406193
38401030

AFSHAN GUL

AFSHEEN HANIF

ASMA RANI

FOZIA ISMAIL

HAFEEZ FATIMA

HAFSA ILLAHI

HINA SAHAR

NADIA ZULFIQAR
NAVISHTA BIBI

NUSRAT YASEEN

RAZIA KALSOOM

SAIRA KARIM

SAMINA YASIN

SIDRA PARVEEN

UMBER NAZ

ABDUL BASIT

AKHTAR ABBAS

AMEER HASSAN KHAN
FAHAD RAZA

FAISAL AHMED RANA
FAISAL MUKHTAR
FAKHAR ABBAS

FARHAT ABASS

FIAZ HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTFA HAIDRI
HASEEB UR REHMAN
IZHAR HASNAIN

M WASEEM ASLAM
M.SUMMAIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ATTAUR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL NASEER
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAWAR
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD ORANGZAB
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASHRAF
NAHEED AKHTAR
SADDAM HUSSAIN
SHAHID IQBAL

SYED AKMAL SHAH
TASAWAR ABBAS

ZAFAR ABBAS KHAN
ZAHID IQBAL

AFSHAN GHAFOOR

IRUM NISAR

RAZIA RAZZAQ

SAIMA ARSHAD
SUMAIRA BIBI

FAISAL EJAZ

FARDOUS HASSAN
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MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUL SUBHAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
ILAHI BUKHSH
SHOUKAT ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI

SAMI ULLAH

GHULAM YASEEN KHAN
MIAN MUZAFFAR AHMED
MALIK KARIM BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD YASIN
ABDULLAH KHAN

FAIZ BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ALLAH DAD KHAN
ABDUL SHAKOOR
RANA MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUKHTAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
FAYYAZ HUSSAIN KHAN
SHER MUHAMMAD
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
ZAIGHAM ABBAS

M ASLAM

AHMAD NAWAZ
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
KHUDA BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
NASEER AHMAD
MANZOOR ALI
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
NAZEER HUSSAIN
IMAM BAKHSH

FALAK SHER

SYED ZIA HUSSAIN SHAH
HAQ NAWAZ

SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
NISAR AHMAD

ABDUL RAZZAQ
ARSHAD ALI

ALLAH WASAYA

EJAZ AHMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
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40723
40724
40735
40751
40757
40761
40772
40777
40801
40803
40831
40832
40874
40880
40908
40926
50206
60087
60096
60100
60192
60230
60258
60279
60310
60526
60565
60604
60716
60731
60735
60753
60790
60794
60849
60862
60923
60930
60931
61029
61051
61074
61097
61120
70097
70129
70152
70178
70187
70203
70250
70315
70317
70322
70328

38405994
38404359
38401339
38400011
38400184
38406324
38401117
38400157
38400049
38403588
38402738
38404436
38404003
38400151
38401332
38400043
38403657
38400927
38400054
38404503
38400480
38400102
38403920
38404401
38402834
38400107
38404970
38402411
38402528
38401527
38401268
38400649
38400069
38400232
38405114
38403815
38404176
38401765
38400014
38402087
38405102
38404408
38401711
38404346
38405365
38401541
38404890
38400082
38400489
38402492
38400881
38404664
38400114
38401651
38402311

MUHAMMAD AQEEL IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD HAMEED
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD |JAZ
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD NOMAN FARIDI
MUHAMMAD TARIQ AZIZ
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
RIZWAN ALI

SAJID HUSSAIN
TASSADDUQ HUSSAIN
ZEESHAN AMIN
MUHAMMAD IZHAR UL HAQ
ASMA ANJAM

ASMA RASHEED

ATIA BATOOL ANSARI
HINA ANWAR

IQRA KHALID

KHAIRUL BARIAH

MAIDA SAMEER

MISBAH AFZAL

SANIA SAEED

SHAKILA SHER KHAN
SIDRA KOUSAR

ALI HAMZA

AMNAT ALI

ANSAR ABBAS

AZAM HAYAT

HAFIZ IFTIKHAR AHMAD
HAFIZ NUMAN MAHMOOD
MOHSIN EJAZ
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR JAMIL
MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM BOOTA
SAIF ULLAH

SHAHID IQBAL HAIDRI
TAQVEEM AHSAN
WAHEED ABBAS
ZULFIQAR ALI

IRAM SHAHZADY SHFAI
NABILA ZAMAN

NOSHEEN FATIMA
ROBINA SHAHEEN

SABA RASOOL

SAJIDA BIBI

SUMIA ALl

ASGHAR ABBAS

ASHTIAQ AZHAR
BASHARAT ALI

FAKHAR ABBAS
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MUHAMMAD IQBAL RAZA
BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
RAHEEM BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ALLAH WASAYA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
BASHIR AHMAD
ABDUL AZ|Z
MUHAMMAD MANSHA ZAHID
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMIN
ABDUL SATTAR ZIA
WARIS ALl

RAHEED AHMAD
FARMAN AL| ANSARI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
KHALID MAHMOOD
ABDUL HADI
MUHAMMAD SAMEER ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SAEED
SHER KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
RIAZ HUSSAIN

NAIK MUHAMMAD
SARDOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
ZAHOOR AHMAD
MAHMOOD AHMAD
EJAZ AHMAD

DILDAR ALI

JAMIL AHMAD BAJWA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD BASHIR AZIZ
GHULAM

HAQ NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SHFAI
SHER ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM NADEEM
ALLAH YAR

GHULAM RASOOL
ZAFAR HUSSAIN

ALI MUHAMMAD
NOOR ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD
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70351
70359
70387
70404
70421
70423
70427
70437
70446
70453
70484
70516
70521

38402265
38400185
38401298
38401017
38406288
38404101
38402726
38400483
38401423
38401333
38405075
38401515
38402884

IMRAN SHABBIR

KASHIF SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAZ| SHAHAB
MUHAMMAD SAAD ALI
MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SARWAR

NAD E ALI
SAID RASOOL
ZAFAR ABBAS
ZAIN

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
SALEEM AKHTAR
ABDUL MAJEED KHAN
HAQ NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD UMAR
QAZ| MATLOOB ELLAHI
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
MAHRAM ALI

SARWAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN
ATTA MUHAMMAD
NAJAM UL HUSSNAIN SAJID

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA, MINORITY QUOTA & WOMEN QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 Posts reserved for Special Persons Quota,

03 Posts reserved for Minority Quota and 08 Posts reserved for Women Quota.

4.

03 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 40681, 40766 & 40773 failed to write the paper

code and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down

for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission,

their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been cancelled.

5.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 20 M 2019

Dated:

31-05-2019
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IFTIKHAR AHMAD ANJUM

DEPUTY SECRETARY
SECRETARY



